Heat pumps
Magis Pro V2
Heat pumps
Data referred to the following conditions: heating air/water temperature 7-6 °C / 30-35 °C
cooling air/water temperature 35-24 °C / 23-18 °C
Model Code Heating
output kW
Cooling

NS
Installation Container
Type Code Vedi page
SOLAR CONTAINER (recessed frame) 3.020166 61
DOMUS CONTAINER (technical box) 3.022167 61
Type Code
TRIO V2 is composed of:
• DHW storage tank in stainless steel with double coil 160 litres of capacity (class C) and storage tank probe
• system controller integrated. Remote panel control supplied as standard suitable also as thermoregulator (class VI)
• hydraulic distribution unit with two zones (one direct and one mixed) composed of hydraulic manifold, one 3-way diverting
valve, one 3-way mixing valve, 2 additional low-consumption pumps, 8 litres DHW expansion vessel, DHW 8 bar safety valve
and thermostatic mixing valve.
All components are insulated.
3.027830
MAGIS PRO V2 connection kit
(includes hydraulic fitting and refrigerant gas connection, indoor unit support for MAGIS PRO V2)
3.026303
Hydronic group
Model Code See page
MAGIS PRO 4 V2 3.030606 48
MAGIS PRO 6 V2 3.030607 48
MAGIS PRO 9 V2 3.030608 48
Heat pumps
MAGIS PRO 4/6/9 V2
with TRIO V2
Split heat pump for recessed or in-house installation for
up to two zones plant and 160 litres DHW storage tank
• Ideal for new buildings with high level energetic
ratings with up to two zones at different water flow
temperatures
• Compact installation dimensions
• Remote control panel as standard for easy
thermoregulation
• Wide optional kit range
This system needs the following choices:
• the split heat pump model MAGIS PRO V2
• the installation container
• the hydronic group TRIO V2
• the MAGIS PRO V2 connection kit
• additional optionals according to the installation
requirements
R32
Connection kits
Type Code
Connection kit for 1-2 vertical zones (for bottom connections)   3.020575
Connection kit for 1-2 horizontal zones (for lateral connections)   3.020574
Connection kit for 1-2 rear zones (for rear connections)   3.020630
R32R32R32R32R32R32
HE
AT
 P
UM
PS
 S
OL
UT
IO
NS
Type Code
SOLAR CONTAINER (recessed frame)
it allows the housing of the main components (with the
exception of external unit).
It comes with the pipes set-up for the installation of
MAGIS PRO V2 and of the hdyraulic components.
The frontal access allows the complete system
maintenance
3.020166
DOMUS CONTAINER (technical box)
It allows the housing of the main components (with the
exception of external unit).
Can be easily placed in any room of the house, there is
no need for wall predisposition to install MAGIS PRO V2
and of the hydraulic components
The frontal access allows the complete system
maintenance
3.022167
Aesthetic upper cover for DOMUS CONTAINER 3.027175
Solar kit
Solar kit composed of: plate heat exchanger, single
solar pump station (with low consumption ciculation
pump), solar central unit, connection pipes, hydraulic
fittings, 12 litres solar expansion vessel, temperature
probes ( for collectors and storage tank)
For solar collectors and relative accessories see page
110.
3.024719
3 kW integration electric reistance kit for MAGIS PRO V2 3.030991
1,5 kW sanitary electric resistance kit 3.024897
15 litres buffer tank
to be installed in SOLAR or DOMUS CONTAINER for
SUPER TRIO
3.026304
50 litres recessed buffer tank
ideal for external installation with SOLAR CONTAINER 3.027709
DHW recirculation kit*
pump not included 3.026169
Anti scale kiti